• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 11
REV08
F2 SERIES
LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT, MUD AND SUSPENDED

Page 2 of 11
EXAMPLE: AE-SF-F2-4-31-30/40/CCT-BK-SMT
ORDERING GUIDE
F2 SERIES
LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT, MUD AND SUSPENDED
Linear Architectural Lighting
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-SF-F2- - -30/40/CCT - - -
EXAMPLE: AE-SF-F2-4-31-30/40/CCT-BK-SMT
FIXTURE
FAMILY LENGTH POWER CCT LENS FINISH MOUNTING
AE-SF-F2- - -30/40/CCT- -
AE-SF-F2-
ERALUX F2
suspended
linear
architectural
fixture
3
3 Feet
-23
23W-1,755 lumens
-30/40/CCT-
CCT Switchable:
3000K/3500K/4000K
[BLANK] BK
Atomic Black
Finish
-SMT
Surface Mount
*SMT comes with a
2FT power cord
4
4 Feet
-31
31W-2,340 lumens
WH
Nebula White
Finish
-AIR
Suspended fixture
Includes
Suspension Kit
(AE-SF-F2-
SUSPENSION-KIT-XX
6
6 Feet
-46
46W-3,510 lumens UGR-
Low UGR Lens
SV
Silver Finish
-AIRLINK
Suspended fixture
Includes Link and
Suspension Kit (AE-
SF-F2-LINK-KIT &
AE-SF-F2-L-PTB-
NPF-6-XX)*
8
8 Feet
-61
61W-4,680 lumens

recessed in
Gypsum
EXAMPLE: AE-SF-F2-L-90L-30/40/CCT-BK-SMTORDERING GUIDE
CAUTION: If there are multiple fixtures connected to the same 0-10V dimming line, a 0-10V controller must be considered to enable
consistent dimming across the fixtures. Failure to do so will lead to inconsistent dimming and behaviors in the fixtures. Single switch is
not recommended for controlling multiple fixtures simultaneously.
PRODUCT DIMENSION
AE-SF-F2-3/4/6/8 FT
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-SF-F2- - -30/40/CCT - - -
F2 SERIES
LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT, MUD AND SUSPENDED
Linear Architectural Lighting
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 11
VARIOUS SHAPES
T SHAPE
X SHAPE
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
L SHAPE
AE-SF-F2-L-90L-30/35/40/CCT-XX
AE-SF-F2-T-30/35/40/CCT-XX
AE-SF-F2-X-30/35/40/CCT-XX
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-SF-F2- - -30/40/CCT - - -
F2 SERIES
LINEAR SURFACE MOUNT, MUD AND SUSPENDED
Linear Architectural Lighting
Ordered separately, field installed
ACCESSORIES
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5 of 11
MULTIPLE FIXTURE ASSEMBLY
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-SF-F2-LINK-KIT Linkable mechanical and electrical
accessories for continuous mounting
AE-SF-F2-SUSPENSION-KIT-WH
AE-SF-F2-SUSPENSION-KIT-BK
One set of canopies (2 pieces),
6FT powercord (1 piece) and
6FT suspension wire (2 pieces)
AE-SF-F2-L-PTB-NPF-6-WH
AE-SF-F2-L-PTB-NPF-6-BK
Canopy (1 piece),
6FT suspension wire (1 piece)
AE-SF-L-DA Rubber Diffuser Sucker and
F2 Disassembly Tool
AE-SF-F2-MUD-BKT Mud Bracket for Recessed Gypsum Mount (2
pieces)
DATE
PROJECT
NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE AE-SF-F2- - -30/40/CCT - - -
F2 SERIES